VapCor Protection Products
EXOWRAP® INSULATION SYSTEM
MEETS SOLAS REGULATION II-2/15.2.10 (FIRE PROTECTION IN CASE OF FUEL OIL SYSTEM FAILURE)
MEETS IMO RESOLUTION MSC.61 (67) ADOPTION OF THE INTERNATIONAL CODE FOR THE
APPLICATION OF FIRE TEST PROCEDURES
ExoWrap® Insulation System, the one-step insulation system, is the quick and easy way to insulate high
temperature surfaces in vessel engine rooms.  ExoWrap® Insulation System is a revolutionary system made from
bio-soluble vitreous silicate fibre which is reinforced with an outer jacket of heat sealed aluminum foil.  In tape or
blanket format, ExoWrap® Insulation System can be easily removed and reinstalled by using the ExoWrap®
Silihesive Tape and is rated for use to 1,000ºC max.  ExoWrap® Insulation System can be used throughout the
engine room.
TYPICAL MARINE APPLICATIONS
HOW TO USE
ExoWrap® Tape - Use on bent and flanged pipes in areas where maintenance is not a consideration and/or space
is limited. ExoWrap® Tape has a pressure sensitive adhesive on the inner side for ease of installation.
ExoWrap® Blanket – Use on straight pipes, valves, exhaust equipment, turbochargers, angled and
uneven surfaces and anywhere that insulation is required. ExoWrap® Blankets are secured with
ExoWrap® Silihesive Tape for ease of maintenance.
PACKAGING TAPES & BLANKETS
WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH ROLLS/BOX PRODUCT CODE
50 mm (2”) 3 mm (1/8”) 7.7 m (25’) 24 A06-XW050-024
100 mm (4”) 12 mm (1/2”) 3.3 m (10’) 6 A06-XW100-006
300 mm (12”) 25 mm (1”) 7.7 m (25’) 2 A06-XW300-002
600 mm (24”) 25 mm (1”) 7.7 m (25’) 1 A06-XW600-001
Silihesive Tape 27 A06-XWSIL-027
 Steam Lines And Valves  Turbochargers
 Steam Turbines  Heat Exchangers
 Exhaust Trunking  Fuel Oil Piping
Master Distributor: VapCor Inc.
Canada
530 Eastchester Ave. St. Catharines, Ontario, Canada, L2M 7P3,
Ph# 905-346-2638 Ph# 866-642-1311, Fax# 905-682-3300
USA
3909 Witmer Rd. Unit 1029 Niagara Falls, NY, 14305,
Seattle, Washington, Miami, Florida
Ph# 866-642-1311